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2013 Clark County Wine Exhibition Results

76 Entries 2013
66 Entries 2012
62 Entries 2011
74 Entries 2010

First Name
Sam
Dan
Von Michelle
Michael
Joe
Stacie
Dan & Karen
Jim
Christine & Jim
Jabien
Kathy
Dale
Dan
Steve
Joe
Larry
John
David & Kristine
Jason
Harry
Mike
Harry
Michael
Brian
Harry
Jeff
Kathy
David & Kristine
Kevin
Steve
Steve
Stacie
Kevin
Kevin
Tyler
David

43 Entries 2009
72 Entries 2008
76 Entries 2007
63 Entries 2006

Last Name
Allen
Payne
Popescu
Smolak
Reece
Pederson
Payne
Selby
Panell & Bergren
Letlow
Geyer
Groff
Payne
Hance
Reece
Kytola
Throop
Griffin
Neiberger
Craig
Hess
Craig
Smolak
Engleson
Craig
Ehli
Geyer
Griffen
Henderson
Hance
Hance
Pederson
Henderson
Henderson
Olsen
Powell

107 Entries 2005
97 Entries 2004
66 Entries-2003

Wine Type Score
Blackberry Apple Semi-Sweet
Chocolate Raspberry Port
Chocolate Raspberry Port
Solera Port 2008
Raspberry - Sweet
Raspberry - Sweet
Boysenberry
Cherry Semi-Dry 2012
Cabernet Sauvignon
100% Bret Cider
Blackberry-Raspberry
Pyment - Still Dry
Marionberry
Plum - Sweet
Blackberry Semi-Sweet
Blackberry 2012
Plum - Dry
Chocolate Orange Port
Italian Plum - Dry
Syrah/Grenache
Syrah
Pinot Noir Rose - Dry
Riesling
Muller-Thurgeau
Cherry Port
Cherry
Rainier Cherry Infused Whiskey
Blackberry
Dry Table Red
Pear - Sweet
Apple - Sweet
Sweet Riesling
Merlot
Riesling
Cider - Dry
Peach Cider




37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Steve

Sam

Stacey

Dave

Harry

Rusty

Stacey

Mark & Lori
Bryan

David & Kristine
Dan

Matt

Jim

Joe

Peti & Christine
Michael

Doug

Sean

Randy

Amy

Dave

David & Kristine
Mike

Harry

Jason

Dale

Steve

Larry

Harry

David & Kristine
Mark & Lori
Dan & Karen
John

David

Amy

David

Sam

Kevin

Robert

Chuck & Diane

Hance
Allen
Pederson
Hamilton
Craig
Wales
Righter
Erickson
Engleson
Griffin
Payne
Davis
Selby
Reece
Smith
Smolak
Ahlberg
Shanahan
Senft
Solly
Hamilton
Griffen
Hess
Craig
Neiberger
Groff
Hance
Kytola
Craig
Griffin
Erickson
Payne
Throop
Brungardt
Solly
Powell
Allen
Henderson
Flores
Taylor

Blackberry Sweet
Pinot Noir
Rhubarb

Mead Semi-Sweet

Pinot Noir
Cabernet Franc

Blackberry/Raspberry - Dry

Chardonnay
Loganberry
Rhubarb

Blackberry Pinot Noir

Blackberry Sweet

Sauvignon Blanc 2012

Concord
Shiraz, California

White Pinot Noir 2012

Riesling
Common Cider

Chocolate Mint Sipper

Apple Wine
Sweet Meade
Blueberry
Barbera - Dry
Pinot Noir Blanc
Blackberry
Dry Mead
Chardonnay
White Zin
Pinot Gris
Raspberry
Syrah
Huckleberry

Marionberry - Dry

Rhubarb - Sweet
Plum - Sweet

Cran-Raspberry Cider
Blackberry Port Sweet

White Zin
Fruit Mead
Blush - Sweet

9.77
9.75
9.73
9.38
9.00
8.83
8.67
8.67
8.00
7.67
7.67
7.50
7.00
6.83
6.83
6.50
5.67
5.00
2.33

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White



